Hengshui Snowate Environmental Technology Co., Ltd.
One-Stop Water treatment solutions provider
One-Stop Water treatment solutions provider
www.snowate.com 03
Quality Control
Raw Material

Type Brand Equivalent Model
Snowate
Series No.
Replacement
Model
Hollow Fiber
Material
Membrane
Surface
Area(m2)
UF
DOW
SFP-2860/SFD-2860/
SFP-2860XP/SFD-2860XP
SWUFD
SWUFD8964-51 PVDF 51
SFP-2880/SFD-2880/
SFP-2880XP/SFD-2880XP
SWUFD8983-77 PVDF 77
SFP-2660/SFD-2660 SWUFD6563-33 PVDF 33
IP-51/IPD-51/IP-51XP/IPD-
51XP
SWUFD8966-51 PVDF 51
IP-77/IPD-77/IP-77XP/IPD-
77XP
SWUFD8986-77 PVDF 77
Suez ZeeWeed 1500 SWUFS SWUFS7069-55 PVDF 55.7
Hydranautics
HYDRAcap MAX 40
SWUFH
SWUFH9844-52 PVDF 52
HYDRAcap MAX 60 SWUFH9863-78 PVDF 78
HYDRAcap MAX 80 SWUFH9883-105 PVDF 105
Hyflux
K600ER
SWUFX
SWUFX1083-55 PVDF 55
K600ET-0820 & ETUF-9060R SWUFX1392-60 PVDF 60
K600ETI-55 SWUFX1392-55 PVDF 55
K600ETI-32 SWUFX1363-32 PVDF 32
K600ETN SWUFX1346-23 PVDF 23
Asahi KASEI UHA-620C SWUFA SWUFA6475-50 PVDF 50
TORAY
HFUG-2020AN
SWUFT
SWUFT8567-90 PVDF 90
HFU-2020N SWUFT8567-72 PVDF 72
MANN
+HUMMEL
UA860-HP SWUFUA SWUFUA860-HP PVDF 45

Stablized
Rejection
Rate (%)
Stabilized
Boron
Rejection Rate
(%)
Test Conditions
Pressure psi
(MPa)
Solution NaCl
(ppm)
Recovery
(%)
HR
SM SW-8040-400HR 400 (37.2) 6,500 (24.5) 99.65 99.80 92.0
800 (5.5) 32,000 8
SM SW-4040-82HR 82 (7.6) 1,320 (5) 99.60 99.75 /
XLE
SM SW-8040-400XLE 400 (37.2) 9,000 (34) 99.60 99.80 92.0
SM SW-8040-440XLE 440 (41) 9,750 (37) 99.60 99.80 92.0
SM SW-4040-82XLE 82 (7.6) 1,660 (6.3) 99.60 99.65 /
HRLE
SM SW-8040-400HRLE 400 (37.2) 7,400 (28) 99.65 99.80 92.0
SM SW-8040-440HRLE 440 (41) 7,900 (30) 99.65 99.80 92.0
SM SW-4040-82HRLE 82 (7.6) 1,600 (6.1) 99.60 99.70 /
HRFR SM SW-8040-400HRFR/34 400 (37.2) 7,400 (28) 99.65 99.80 92.0
XHR
SM SW-8040-400XHR 400 (37.2) 6,100 (23) 99.70 99.82 92.0
SM SW-8040-440XHR 440 (41) 6,600 (25) 99.70 99.82 92.0
SM SW-4040-82XHR 82 (7.6) 1,180 (4.5) 99.60 99.75 /
Seawater Desalination RO Membrane Performance Specifications
Snowate RO membranes are made from imported raw materials and production equipment, and are
available in a wide range of product models, meet the needs of different customers.
Advantages

Flux
gpd (m3/d)
Min.
Rejection
Rate (%)
Stablized
Rejection Rate (%)
Test Conditions
Pressure psi
(MPa)
Solution NaCl
(ppm)
Recovery
(%)
HR
SM BW-8040-400HR 400 (37.2) 11,350 (43) 99.4 99.7
225 (1.55) 2,000
15
SM BW-8040-440HR 440 (41) 12,560 (48) 99.4 99.7
SM BW-4040-82HR 82 (7.6) 2,250 (8.6) 99.3 99.5
FR
SM BW-8040-400FR/34 400 (37.2) 11,100 (42) 99.35 99.5
SM BW-4040-82FR/34 82 (7.6) 2,000 (7.6) 99.3 99.5
XFR
SM BW-8040-400XFR/34 400 (37.2) 11,350 (43) 99.4 99.6
SM BW-4040-82XFR/34 82 (7.6) 2,050 (7.8) 99.4 99.6
XLE
SM BW-8040-400XLE 400 (37.2) 12,550 (47.5) 98.0 99.0
125 (0.86) 500SM BW-8040-440XLE 440 (41) 14,000 (53) 98.0 99.0
SM BW-4040-82XLE 82 (7.6) 2,400 (9.1) 98.0 99.0
FRLE
SM BW-8040-400FRLE/34 400 (37.2) 10,500 (40) 99.1 99.3
150 (1.03) 1500
SM BW-4040-82FRLE/34 82 (7.6) 1,900 (7.2) 99.0 99.3
HRLE
SM BW-8040-400HRLE 400 (37.2) 11,350 (43) 99.1 99.3
SM BW-8040-440HRLE 440 (41) 12,560 (48) 99.1 99.3
SM BW-4040-82HRLE 82 (7.6) 2,250 (8.5) 99.0 99.3
Industrial Brackish Water RO Membrane Performance Specification
SM BW- 8040 - 400 FR/34
Snowate
Membranes

Rejection
Rate (%)
Stablized
Rejection
Rate (%)
Test Conditions
Pressure psi
(MPa)
Solution NaCl
(ppm)
Recovery
(%)
Commercial
Seawater
Desalination
SM SW-2540-28HR 28 (2.6) 580 (2.2) 99.55 99.7
800 (5.5) 32,000
8
SM SW-4021-33HR 33 (3.1) 660 (2.5) 99.55 99.65 5
SM SW-2521-12HR 12 (1.1) 240 (0.9) 99.5 99.6 5
SM SW-2540-28HRLE 28 (2.6) 680 (2.6) 99.5 99.65 8
SM SW-4021-33HRLE 33 (3.1) 790 (3) 99.5 99.6 5
SM SW-2521-12HRLE 12 (1.1) 290 (1.1) 99.4 99.55 5
Commercial Membrane Performance Specification
Brackish Water Membrane Performance Specification
NF Membranes Other Brand Membrane
Type Membrane Model Active Area
ft2 (m2)
Flux
gpd (m3/d)
Stablized
Rejection
Rate (%)
Test Conditions
Pressure psi
(MPa)
Solution NaCl
(ppm)
Recovery
(%)
90 Series
SM NF-90-8040-400 400 (37.2) 8,200 (31) > 98.5
70 (0.48) 2,000 ppm MgSO4 15
SM NF-90-4040-82 82 (7.6) 1,580 (6) > 98.5
150 Series
SM NF-150-8040-400/34 400 (37.2) 8,950 (34) > 98
SM NF-150-4040-82 82 (7.6) 1,850 (7) > 98
280 Series
SM NF-280-8040-400 400 (37.2) 12,410 (47) > 97
SM NF-280-4040-82 82 (7.6) 2,430 (9.2) > 97
500 Series
SM NF-500-8040-400 400 (37.2) 13,200 (50.0) > 90
SM NF-500-4040-82 82 (7.6) 2,900 (11) > 90
Nano Filtration Membrane Performance Specifications
SM NF - 90 - 80 40 - 400 / 34
Snowate
Membranes